
Direction: Downtown

38 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

20 bus Time Schedule
Downtown Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:12 AM - 7:06 PM

Monday 5:13 AM - 9:12 PM

Tuesday 5:13 AM - 9:12 PM

Wednesday 5:13 AM - 9:12 PM

Thursday 5:13 AM - 9:12 PM

Friday 5:13 AM - 9:12 PM

Saturday 6:12 AM - 8:13 PM

20 bus Info
Direction: Downtown
Stops: 38
Trip Duration: 67 min
Line Summary:

The 20 bus line (Downtown - Rancho Bernardo Transit Station) has 4 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Downtown: 5:13 AM - 9:12 PM(2) Kearny Mesa: 5:41 AM - 8:54 PM(3) Miramar College Sta: 6:11 AM - 6:09 PM(4)
Rancho Bernardo Sta: 4:56 AM - 7:54 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 20 bus station near you and find out when is the next 20 bus arriving.

20 bus time schedule & line map

Downtown - Rancho Bernardo Transit Station View In Website Mode20

Rancho Bernardo Transit Station

West Bernardo Dr & the Pointe

West Bernardo Dr & Hp-Bae (16550)

West Bernardo Dr & Sony

West Bernardo Dr & Via Frontera

West Bernardo Dr & Technology Dr

Bernardo Center Dr & West Bernardo Dr

Bernardo Center Dr & Maturin Dr

Camino Del Norte & Bernardo Center Dr

Camino Del Norte & Paseo Montanoso

Carmel Mountain Rd & Camino Del Norte

Carmel Mountain Rd & Rancho Carmel Dr (N)

Carmel Mountain Rd & Conference Way

Carmel Mountain Rd & Highland Ranch Rd

Carmel Mountain Rd & Stoney Peak Dr

Carmel Mountain Rd & Rancho Carmel Dr (S)

Carmel Mountain Rd & Penasquitos Dr

Carmel Mountain Rd & Gerana St

Carmel Mountain Rd & Cuca St

Carmel Mountain Rd & Via San Marco

https://moovitapp.com/san_diego__ca-582/lines/20/350621/1124130/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Diego__CA-582-8889-350621&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Downtown%20-%20Rancho%20Bernardo%20Transit%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Downtown_Rancho_Bernardo_Transit_Station-San_Diego__CA-582-8889-350621-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Downtown%20-%20Rancho%20Bernardo%20Transit%20Station


Direction: Kearny Mesa

7 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

20 bus Time Schedule
Kearny Mesa Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 5:41 AM - 8:54 PM

Tuesday 5:41 AM - 8:54 PM

Wednesday 5:41 AM - 8:54 PM

Thursday 5:41 AM - 8:54 PM

Friday 5:41 AM - 8:54 PM

Saturday Not Operational

20 bus Info
Direction: Kearny Mesa
Stops: 7
Trip Duration: 31 min
Line Summary:

Carmel Mountain Rd & Via Rimini

Carmel Mountain Rd & Stoney Creek Rd

Carmel Mountain Rd & Freeport Rd

Carmel Mountain Rd & Paseo Cardiel

Rancho Penasquitos Bl & Carmel Mountain Rd

Rancho Penasquitos Bl & Calle De Las Rosas

Rancho Penasquitos Bl & Via Del Sud

Rancho Penasquitos Bl & Paseo Montril

Mira Mesa Marketcenter

Miramar College Transit Station

Clairemont Mesa Bl & Complex Dr

Complex Dr & 8806

Kearny Villa Rd & Tech Way

Kearny Villa Rd & Century Park Ct

Fashion Valley Transit Center

Hotel Circle South & Bachman Pl

10th Av & C St

10th Av & Broadway

10th Av & Broadway

11th Av & C St

Fashion Valley Transit Center

Kearny Villa Rd & Century Park Ct

Kearny Villa Rd & Tech Way

Kearny Villa Rd & Kearny Villa Way

Clairemont Mesa Bl & Complex Dr

https://moovitapp.com/san_diego__ca-582/lines/20/350621/1124130/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Diego__CA-582-8889-350621&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Downtown%20-%20Rancho%20Bernardo%20Transit%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/san_diego__ca-582/lines/20/350621/1124127/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Diego__CA-582-8889-350621&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Downtown%20-%20Rancho%20Bernardo%20Transit%20Station


Direction: Miramar College Sta

9 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

20 bus Time Schedule
Miramar College Sta Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 6:11 AM - 6:09 PM

20 bus Info
Direction: Miramar College Sta
Stops: 9
Trip Duration: 41 min
Line Summary:

10th Av & Broadway

11th Av & C St

Fashion Valley Transit Center

Kearny Villa Rd & Century Park Ct

Kearny Villa Rd & Tech Way

Kearny Villa Rd & Kearny Villa Way

Complex Dr & Clairemont Mesa Bl

Clairemont Mesa Bl & Complex St

Miramar College Transit Station

https://moovitapp.com/san_diego__ca-582/lines/20/350621/1124127/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Diego__CA-582-8889-350621&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Downtown%20-%20Rancho%20Bernardo%20Transit%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/san_diego__ca-582/lines/20/350621/1124128/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Diego__CA-582-8889-350621&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Downtown%20-%20Rancho%20Bernardo%20Transit%20Station


Direction: Rancho Bernardo Sta

36 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

20 bus Time Schedule
Rancho Bernardo Sta Route Timetable:

Sunday 5:41 AM - 7:39 PM

Monday 4:56 AM - 7:54 PM

Tuesday 4:56 AM - 7:54 PM

Wednesday 4:56 AM - 7:54 PM

Thursday 4:56 AM - 7:54 PM

Friday 4:56 AM - 7:54 PM

Saturday 5:41 AM - 7:39 PM

20 bus Info
Direction: Rancho Bernardo Sta
Stops: 36
Trip Duration: 75 min
Line Summary:

10th Av & Broadway

11th Av & C St

Fashion Valley Transit Center

Kearny Villa Rd & Century Park Ct

Kearny Villa Rd & Tech Way

Kearny Villa Rd & Kearny Villa Way

Complex Dr & Clairemont Mesa Bl

Clairemont Mesa Bl & Complex St

Miramar College Transit Station

Westview Pkwy & Mira Mesa Marketcenter

Rancho Penasquitos Bl & Paseo Montril

Rancho Penasquitos Bl & Via Del Sud

Rancho Penasquitos Bl & Calle De Las Rosas

Rancho Penasquitos Bl & Carmel Mountain Rd

Carmel Mountain Rd & Paseo Cardiel

Carmel Mountain Rd & Freeport Rd

Carmel Mountain Rd & Stoney Creek Rd

Carmel Mountain Rd & Via Rimini

https://moovitapp.com/san_diego__ca-582/lines/20/350621/1124128/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Diego__CA-582-8889-350621&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Downtown%20-%20Rancho%20Bernardo%20Transit%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/san_diego__ca-582/lines/20/350621/1124129/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Diego__CA-582-8889-350621&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Downtown%20-%20Rancho%20Bernardo%20Transit%20Station


20 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in San
Diego.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Carmel Mountain Rd & Via San Marco

Carmel Mountain Rd & Cuca St

Carmel Mountain Rd & Gerana St

Carmel Mountain Rd & Penasquitos Dr

Carmel Mountain Rd & Rancho Carmel Dr (S)

Carmel Mountain Rd & Stoney Peak Dr

Carmel Mountain Rd & Highland Ranch Rd

Carmel Mountain Rd & Conference Way

Carmel Mountain Rd & Rancho Carmel Dr (N)

Camino Del Norte & Paseo Lucido

Camino Del Norte & Paseo Montanoso

Bernardo Center Dr & Camino Del Norte

Bernardo Center Dr & Maturin Dr

West Bernardo Dr & Technology Dr

West Bernardo Dr & Via Frontera

West Bernardo Dr & Hewlett Packard (16399)

West Bernardo Dr & 16550

Rancho Bernardo Transit Station
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https://moovitapp.com/san_diego__ca-582/lines/20/350621/1124129/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Diego__CA-582-8889-350621&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Downtown%20-%20Rancho%20Bernardo%20Transit%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/san_diego__ca-582/lines/20/350621/1124130/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Diego__CA-582-8889-350621&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Downtown%20-%20Rancho%20Bernardo%20Transit%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Diego__CA-582-8889-350621&GACP=v%3D1%26t%3Devent%26tid%3DUA-36954272-1%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26ec%3Doffline%26ea%3Dinstall%26el%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26cd7%3Den%26cd8%3DSEO%26cd11%3DSEO%2520landing%2520pages%26cd22%3DLines%26cd30%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26cd1%3DUSA%26cd2%3DSan_Diego__CA&deep_link_sub1=582&af_sub7=582
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https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Downtown%20-%20Rancho%20Bernardo%20Transit%20Station&lang=en

